Reverso Pumps, Inc.	 www.reversopumps.com | contact@reversopumps.com | Ph: (954) 522-0882
FP-321 Series Fuel Primer Version 2.1
Data Sheet
Optional Features
Basic Features
•	 12V special order
•	 15 psi pressure relief special order
•	 22 psi pressure relief

TO ENGINE
FLOW
TO ENGINE
Priming The System
Installation
Rotate valve handle to priming position.
Hold down button to run the pump. Once fuel
appears at the filter, the lines are primed.
Release button and return valve handle to run
position before restarting engine.
1
2
3
Marine Industrial
Part # Description Voltage
25-2972-02-04 FP-321-L-24-22 Left-to-right 22psi 24V
25-2972-02-10 FP-321-R-24-22 Right-to-left 22psi 24V
25-2972-02-03 FP-321-L-24-15 Left-to-right 15psi 24V
25-2972-02-09 FP-321-R-24-15 Right-to-left 15psi 24V
25-2972-01-04 FP-321-L-12-22 Left-to-right 22psi 12V
25-2972-01-10 FP-321-R-12-22 Right-to-left 22psi 12V
25-2972-01-03 FP-321-L-12-15 Left-to-right 15psi 12V
25-2972-01-09 FP-321-R-12-15 Right-to-left 15psi 12V
Part # Description Voltage
25-2974-02-04 FP-321-L-24-22 Left-to-right 22psi 24V
25-2974-02-10 FP-321-R-24-22 Right-to-left 22psi 24V
25-2974-02-03 FP-321-L-24-15 Left-to-right 15psi 24V